
Red Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro (01/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolami Enrico (01/171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fraccaro Enrico (01/715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laronzana Alessandro (01/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polonio Enrico (01/563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro 01/110 0 0 0,00

Bortolami Enrico 01/171 0 0 0,00

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 0 0 0,00

Fraccaro Enrico 01/715 0 0 0,00

Gavin Katia 01/1845 0 0 0,00

Laronzana Alessandro 01/567 0 0 0,00

Polonio Enrico 01/563 0 0 0,00

Blu Orange Fly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casotto Samuele (01/406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Elio (01/1216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dicati Enrico (01/469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon Luca (01/935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pescarolo Markos (01/1068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Mattia 01/461 0 0 0,00

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 0 0 0,00

Casotto Samuele 01/406 0 0 0,00

Conti Elio 01/1216 0 0 0,00

Dicati Enrico 01/469 0 0 0,00

Marangon Luca 01/935 0 0 0,00

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 0 0 0,00

Pescarolo Markos 01/1068 0 0 0,00

Team Black Eagle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceroni Nicola (01/1367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coletto Gianni (01/097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Giorgi Alex (01/608) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Levorato Roberto (01/618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menin Gianfranco (01/099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanetti Gabriele (01/111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 0 0 0,00

Ceroni Nicola 01/1367 0 0 0,00

Coletto Gianni 01/097 0 0 0,00

De Giorgi Alex 01/608 0 0 0,00

Levorato Roberto 01/618 0 0 0,00

Menin Gianfranco 01/099 0 0 0,00

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 0 0 0,00

Zanetti Gabriele 01/111 0 0 0,00

Ooga Booga

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconello Mattia (01/2063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon  Fabio (01/979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Dominique Simon (01/1467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 0 0 0,00

Cecconello Mattia 01/2063 0 0 0,00

Marangon  Fabio 01/979 0 0 0,00

Moro Matteo 01/1550 0 0 0,00

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 0 0 0,00

Rizzo Dominique Simon 01/1467 0 0 0,00

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 0 0 0,00



Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Giancarlo (01/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Daniele (01/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonin Mirco (01/238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 0 0 0,00

Peron Giancarlo 01/240 0 0 0,00

Perugini Daniele 01/426 0 0 0,00

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 0 0 0,00

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 0 0 0,00

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 0 0 0,00

Tonin Mirco 01/238 0 0 0,00

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 0 0 0,00


